PRODUCT BENEFITS
– Very economical
– Good quality of light
– Excellent luminous efficiency
– Extremely low profile
– Long service life
PRODUCT FEATURES
– Short and compact pin-base lamp with double-turn tubes

DULUX F 36 W/840 2G10 36.00 W 36.00 W 2800 lm 2800 lm 2800 lm 4000 K 80…89 17.5 mm 217.0 mm 25.0 °C 13000 h
Additional product data Certificates & standards Country specific categorizations
Product description Rated lamp life
time
Service life Base
(standard
designation)
Mercury
content
Energy
efficiency
class
Energy
consumption
ILCOS
DULUX F 18 W/830 2G10 13000 h 9000 h 1) 2G10 2.5 mg A 20 kWh/1000h FSD-18/830-E-2G10-90/122
DULUX F 18 W/840 2G10 13000 h 9000 h 1) 2G10 2.5 mg A 20 kWh/1000h FSD-18/840-E-2G10-90/122
DULUX F 24 W/827 2G10 13000 h 9000 h 1) 2G10 2.5 mg A 27 kWh/1000h FSS-24/827-E-2G10-90/165
DULUX F 24 W/830 2G10 13000 h 9000 h 1) 2G10 2.5 mg A 27 kWh/1000h FSD-24/830-E-2G10-90/165
DULUX F 24 W/840 2G10 13000 h 9000 h 1) 2G10 2.5 mg A 27 kWh/1000h FSD-24/840-E-2G10-90/165
DULUX F 36 W/827 2G10 13000 h 9000 h 1) 2G10 2.5 mg A 40 kWh/1000h FSS-36/827-E-2G10-90/217
DULUX F 36 W/830 2G10 13000 h 9000 h 1) 2G10 2.5 mg A 40 kWh/1000h FSD-36/830-E-2G10-90/217
DULUX F 36 W/840 2G10 13000 h 9000 h 1) 2G10 2.5 mg A 40 kWh/1000h FSD-36/840-E-2G10-90/217
1) With preheat ECG
PRODUCT FAMILY DATASHEET
__
October 25, 2017, 02:37:15 © 2017, LEDVANCE GmbH. All rights reserved.